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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

15/03/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0331 0.0000 0.0000 3,940,601,037.72 0.0028

08/03/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0303 0.0000 0.0000 3,939,500,529.28 0.0036

01/03/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0267 0.0000 0.0000 3,938,117,974.33 0.0018

29/02/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0249 0.0000 0.0000 3,937,396,879.48 0.0014

23/02/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0235 0.0000 0.0000 3,936,846,982.84 0.0044

16/02/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0191 0.0000 0.0000 3,935,125,815.20 0.0043

09/02/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0148 0.0000 0.0000 3,933,421,263.41 0.0069

02/02/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0079 0.0000 0.0000 3,930,726,125.72 0.0011

31/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0068 0.0000 0.0000 3,930,287,869.92 0.0033

26/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0035 0.0000 0.0000 3,928,995,419.38 0.0017

19/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0018 0.0000 0.0000 3,928,306,990.88 0.0018

12/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

11/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

10/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

09/01/2024 KFTGB6M23 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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